Personal Allowance  23630 23,630.00

Education Allowance  800 800.00

Conveyance Allowance  1600 1,600.00

Bonus  16800 0.00

ExGratia  14203 0.00

Provident Fund  1800 1,800.00

Profession Tax  200 200.00

Total Deductions Total Earnings :  71733  2000

Net Pay :  69733

RUPEES :  SIXTY-NINE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTY-THREE ONLY

This is computer generated payslip, hence signature is not required.

HIMEDIA LABORATORIES PVT LTD

C-40 Road No. 21Y Wagle Industrial Area Thane West  Mumbai 400604 Maharashtra 

India

Payslip for the month of December 2023

Name Emp Code HM1164 SUDHA SUDARSHAN SHUKLA

[...]

Basic Salary  12645 14,000.00

HRA  632 700.00

Personal Allowance  21343 23,630.00

Education Allowance  723 800.00

Conveyance Allowance  1445 1,600.00

Provident Fund  1800 1,800.00

Profession Tax  200 200.00

Total Deductions Total Earnings :  36788  2000

Net Pay :  34788

RUPEES :  THIRTY-FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY-EIGHT ONLY

This is computer generated payslip, hence signature is not required.

HIMEDIA LABORATORIES PVT LTD

C-40 Road No. 21Y Wagle Industrial Area Thane West  Mumbai 400604 Maharashtra 

India

Payslip for the month of January 2024

Name Emp Code HM1164 SUDHA SUDARSHAN SHUKLA

[...]

Earnings DeductionsAmount Amount

Basic Salary  1806 14,000.00

HRA  90 700.00

Personal Allowance  3049 23,630.00

Education Allowance  103 800.00

Conveyance Allowance  206 1,600.00

Provident Fund  620 1,800.00

Total Deductions Total Earnings :  5254  620

Net Pay :  4634

RUPEES :  FOUR THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR ONLY

This is computer generated payslip, hence signature is not required.